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Anlage
Fanchelenweg 1, 79112 Freiburg
G 07664-3958 mail@tc-opfingen.de

Sportwart/in
Rimele, Markus
T 0157 56344904 markus.rimele@tc-opfingen.de

Jugendwart/in

Dietsche, Nadja
T +491734350500 jugend@tc-opfingen.de
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Herren 1
MF: Marvin Hanser
m 017631140643; marvin.hanser@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hanser, Marvin
Yazbeck, Jean Marie (LBN¥*)
Stolzenberg, Wolfgang
Schleusener, Eric
Rimele, Markus
Schnurr, Simon
Muller, Dominik
Brodlin, Stefan
Krassin, Stefan

Valter, Marek (CZE gA)
Riebsamen, Levin
Kinzel, Marc

Kaletsch, Johannes
Calenda, Ferdinando
Kreuzer, Valentin
Leible, Philip

Hanser, Benjamin
Brugger, Salomon
Mécker, Andreas
Weigele, Moritz
Lorenz, Timo

Becker, Jonas
Pranzas, Jonas
Hanser, Kevin

Peters, Merlin

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19351481
19864192
17850369
19454129
19106296
10051427
19101933
18063139
18703532
18906519
19351389
18996458
10455998
18066771
19255867
18003607
18751118
19763808
18102675
19569174
18806015
19602106
19354131
18509557
19354007

LK DR Info
LK6,2
LK7,8
LK9,1
LK9,9
LK11,1
LK12,6
LK12,8
LK14,5
LK14,6
LK17,0
LK18,1
LK19,2
LK19,3
LK20,5
LK20,0
LK20,2
LK20,2
LK20,9
LK21,4
LK21,8
LK22,0
LK25,0
LK21,6
LK22,0
LK23,8
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